
DARK KNIGHT SUPER DARK SLIM
POSITION LIGHT / SIDE MARKER

PART NO.

12-24V DC

1W

Front position light

5700K

IP6K9K

Dark

White

Cable

240 mm

Polycarbonate

84 mm

10,4 mm

24 mm

61 mm

-40°C - +40°C

ECE R148

ECE R10

800436

12-24V DC

1W

Red position light

-

IP6K9K

Dark

Red

Cable

240 mm

Polycarbonate

84 mm

10,4 mm

24 mm

61 mm

-40°C - +40°C

ECE R148

ECE R10

800437

12-24V DC

1W

Side marker

-

IP6K9K

Dark

Amber

Cable

240 mm

Polycarbonate

84 mm

10,4 mm

24 mm

61 mm

-40°C - +40°C

ECE R148

ECE R10

800438

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION

FUNCTIONS

COLOR TEMPERATURE

IP-CLASS

COLOR LENS

COLOR LED

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

CC

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

Part No. 800436 Part No. 800437

Part No. 800438


